KA 6: Guide to Home-School Community Relationships

Fall 2021

Fall 2022

criterion name

mean

std.
dev.

(U]

@

(€)]

lowest
score

highest
score

mean

std.
dev.

(U]

()]

(€)]

lowest
score

highest
score

NELP 1.2: Collaborate with a school team to
collect and analyze data related to school
partnerships; design a communication tool to
share information about the school with the
community.

26

2.92

0.27

24

11

2.27

0.62

NELP 5.2: Identify and use diverse community
resources to explain how these align to support
the school’s diverse needs and help to improve
school’s programs.

26

2.65

0.48

11

2.55

0.5

NELP 5.1: Apply Epstein's typology of family
involvement, conduct a family needs assessment,
collaborate with school team to identify and
develop strategies for relationship-building.

26

2.85

0.36

22

11

2.73

0.45

NELP 5.2: Conduct a needs assessment of
community partners, develop relationships with
community partners and share findings with
principal.

26

2.92

0.27

24

11

245

0.5

NELP 6.1: Conduct internal evaluation of school
website, handbooks, resources, etc., that exist to
build and support home-school-community
partnerships. Develop a policy based on the
findings.

26

2.77

0.42

20

11

2.27

0.45

NELP 6.2: Assess school's physical space,
technology, and budget to project long-term needs
and strategies for building home-school-
community partnerships.

26

2.69

0.46

18

11

2.55

0.5




