		KA 6: 0	Guide to	Hom	e-Sch	ool C	ommunity	Relationsh	ips							
	Fall 2021								Fall 2022							
criterion name	n	mean	std. dev.	(1)	(2)	(3)	lowest score	highest score	n	mean	std. dev.	(1)	(2)	(3)	lowest score	highest score
NELP 1.2: Collaborate with a school team to collect and analyze data related to school partnerships; design a communication tool to share information about the school with the community.	26	2.92	0.27		2	24	2	3	11	2.27	0.62	1	6	4	1	3
NELP 5.2: Identify and use diverse community resources to explain how these align to support the school's diverse needs and help to improve school's programs.	26	2.65	0.48		9	17	2	3	11	2.55	0.5		5	6	2	3
NELP 5.1: Apply Epstein's typology of family involvement, conduct a family needs assessment, collaborate with school team to identify and develop strategies for relationship-building.	26	2.85	0.36		4	22	2	3	11	2.73	0.45		3	8	2	3
NELP 5.2: Conduct a needs assessment of community partners, develop relationships with community partners and share findings with principal.	26	2.92	0.27		2	24	2	3	11	2.45	0.5		6	5	2	3
NELP 6.1: Conduct internal evaluation of school website, handbooks, resources, etc., that exist to build and support home-school-community partnerships. Develop a policy based on the findings.	26	2.77	0.42		6	20	2	3	11	2.27	0.45		8	3	2	3
NELP 6.2: Assess school's physical space, technology, and budget to project long-term needs and strategies for building home-school-community partnerships.	26	2.69	0.46		8	18	2	3	11	2.55	0.5		5	6	2	3